
2019 Sunshine Kids road race  results .txt
RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports               Judd982, SoundRUNNER

              Sunshine Kids - 11/9/2019 7:34:08 PM               
                 Lyman Orchards, Middlefield, CT                 

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Grella                                 27:18.35       
  2 Laura LaRiviere                               29:15.79       
  3 Jessica Mullaney                              30:08.20       
  4 Michele O'Neill                               32:00.27       
  5 Emma Braga                                    32:49.34       
  6 Erin Rich-Simone                              34:16.83       
  7 Lorraine Giantonio                            35:15.13       
  8 Lisa Anderson                                 36:11.03       
  9 Jill Koch                                     37:30.52       
 10 Zita Tothne                                   38:06.89       
 11 Angie Bradley                                 38:51.17       
 12 Marisa Berti                                  39:11.93       
 13 Kathryn Parker                                40:07.20       
 14 Maria DePada                                  40:07.85       
 15 Callie Glazewski                              40:59.68       
 16 Kelly Saraniah                                41:55.55       
 17 Marti Simmons                                 42:12.33       
 18 Michele Boutin                                42:23.82       
 19 Barbara Calabrese        StepZ for Sunshine   42:46.80       
 20 Amanda Seferi                                 43:43.94       
 21 Tina Velasquez                                44:13.34       
 22 Lee Rothert                                   44:14.01       
 23 Sylvia Centerio                               47:18.13       
 24 Maureen Gillis                                47:27.45       
 25 Heidi Pope                                    49:05.93       
 26 Christina Palazzo        StepZ for Sunshine   49:06.51       
 27 Kathleen Rodriguez                            52:59.27       
 28 Ann Purcell-Murray                            52:59.98       
 29 Molly Giancola           Rolling Thunder CT   57:17.83       
 30 Ally Sega                                     1:03:17.2      
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Julian Spector           Sparrow              23:52.23       
  2 Geoff Kupfer                                  27:26.90       
  3 Balint Toth                                   27:55.97       
  4 Luke Calabrese           StepZ for Sunshine   29:38.47       
  5 Lukas Hass               GRR                  29:58.48       
  6 Chris Goff               GRR                  30:45.36       
  7 Mike Rabiej                                   31:07.58       
  8 Michael Flannery                              31:23.34       
  9 Silas Vai                                     32:39.38       
 10 Ryan Merriam                                  33:36.68       
 11 Greg Bradley                                  33:56.48       
 12 Haas Cheun               GRR                  34:10.30       
 13 David Stefaniak                               35:16.94       
 14 Quinn Spector            Sparrow              35:59.70       
 15 Robert Spector                                36:04.85       
 16 Bryan Dauphinais                              36:06.13       
 17 Joe Perusse                                   36:56.47       
 18 James V. Ruotolo                              37:21.10       
 19 Peter Mihaly             Sparrow              37:43.86       
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 20 Bill Evers                                    40:27.42       
 21 Jeremy Glazewski                              41:24.05       
 22 Martin French                                 41:54.81       
 23 Andrew Endres            Rolling Thunder CT   43:22.08      1
 24 CJ Visnic                Rolling Thunder CT   46:03.96      2
 25 Mike Feinberg            Rolling Thunder CT   47:17.46      3
 26 Arthur Benedict          StepZ for Sunshine   49:46.32       
 27 Eli Feinberg             Rolling Thunder CT   52:42.06      4
 28 Xavier Mcnemar           Rolling Thunder CT   1:20:41.7     5

                   Boys Adult run Team Scores                    
=================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
=================================================================
  1 Rolling Thunder CT     15      1    2    3    4    5    -    -  
      Total Time: 4:30:08      Average: 54:01.47      1-5 Split: 37:20
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RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports               Judd982, SoundRUNNER

              Sunshine Kids - 11/9/2019 7:34:08 PM               
                 Lyman Orchards, Middlefield, CT                 

0-12

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Callie Glazewski       8                      40:59.68       
  2 Molly Giancola         8 Rolling Thunder CT   57:17.83       
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Silas Vai             12                      32:39.38       
  2 Quinn Spector          8 Sparrow              35:59.70       
  3 Andrew Endres         12 Rolling Thunder CT   43:22.08       
  4 CJ Visnic             10 Rolling Thunder CT   46:03.96       
  5 Eli Feinberg          11 Rolling Thunder CT   52:42.06       
  6 Xavier Mcnemar        11 Rolling Thunder CT   1:20:41.7      

13-19

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Emma Braga            13                      32:49.34       
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Julian Spector        15 Sparrow              23:52.23       
  2 Lukas Hass            13 GRR                  29:58.48       

20-29

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Grella         24                      27:18.35       
  2 Erin Rich-Simone      29                      34:16.83       
  3 Marisa Berti          27                      39:11.93       
  4 Christina Palazzo     22 StepZ for Sunshine   49:06.51       
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Luke Calabrese        22 StepZ for Sunshine   29:38.47       
  2 Mike Rabiej           27                      31:07.58       

30-39

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Jessica Mullaney      30                      30:08.20       
  2 Jill Koch             35                      37:30.52       
  3 Angie Bradley         34                      38:51.17       
  4 Marti Simmons         31                      42:12.33       
  5 Amanda Seferi         34                      43:43.94       
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Geoff Kupfer          39                      27:26.90       
  2 Chris Goff            34 GRR                  30:45.36       
  3 Ryan Merriam          35                      33:36.68       
  4 Greg Bradley          35                      33:56.48       
  5 David Stefaniak       38                      35:16.94       
  6 Bryan Dauphinais      34                      36:06.13       

40-49

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Laura LaRiviere       41                      29:15.79       
  2 Michele O'Neill       44                      32:00.27       
  3 Zita Tothne           47                      38:06.89       
  4 Maria DePada          45                      40:07.85       
  5 Kelly Saraniah        45                      41:55.55       
  6 Michele Boutin        44                      42:23.82       
  7 Tina Velasquez        44                      44:13.34       
  8 Sylvia Centerio       41                      47:18.13       
  9 Ally Sega             46                      1:03:17.2      
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Balint Toth           48                      27:55.97       
  2 Michael Flannery      43                      31:23.34       
  3 Haas Cheun            49 GRR                  34:10.30       
  4 Robert Spector        48                      36:04.85       
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  5 Jeremy Glazewski      40                      41:24.05       
  6 Mike Feinberg         43 Rolling Thunder CT   47:17.46       

50-59

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Lorraine Giantonio    56                      35:15.13       
  2 Lisa Anderson         50                      36:11.03       
  3 Kathryn Parker        52                      40:07.20       
  4 Barbara Calabrese     57 StepZ for Sunshine   42:46.80       
  5 Lee Rothert           57                      44:14.01       
  6 Heidi Pope            59                      49:05.93       
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Joe Perusse           54                      36:56.47       
  2 Martin French         57                      41:54.81       

60-69

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Maureen Gillis        63                      47:27.45       
  2 Kathleen Rodriguez    63                      52:59.27       
  3 Ann Purcell-Murray    67                      52:59.98       
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 James V. Ruotolo      69                      37:21.10       
  2 Bill Evers            62                      40:27.42       
  3 Arthur Benedict       65 StepZ for Sunshine   49:46.32       

70-99

                            Adult run                            
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Boys                               
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Peter Mihaly          70 Sparrow              37:43.86       
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